
YISHUN SECONDARY SCHOOL
         We Seek, We Strive, We Soar

PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION 2023
SECONDARY 4 EXPRESS & 5 NORMAL (ACADEMIC) 
VENUE: HALL

Date Time Subject 
Code Paper Subject Name Duration

(h:min)

Sign if you 
have printed & 
collated your 
scripts

04-Aug-2023 6093 3
BIOLOGY

1:50

(Fri) 

07-Aug-2023 6091 3 PHYSICS 1:50

(Mon)

14-Aug-2023 6092 3
CHEMISTRY

1:50

(Mon)

16-Aug-2023 5076 5 SCIENCE (PHY/CHEM) 1:30

(Wed)
5078

5 SCIENCE (CHEM/BIO) 1:30

17-Aug-2023 13:30 - 15:20 1184 1 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 1:50

(Thu)
16:05 - 17:55 1184 2 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 1:50

18-Aug-2023 14:30 - 16:10 2272 2 HUMANITIES (SS, GEOGRAPHY) 1:40

(Fri)
14:30 - 16:10 2273 2 HUMANITIES (SS, HISTORY) 1:40

21-Aug-2023 14:30 - 16:30 4048 1 MATHEMATICS (5N) 2:00

(Mon) 14:30 - 16:45 4052 1 MATHEMATICS (4E) 2:15

22-Aug-2023 08:00 - 09:15 5076 3 SCIENCE (PHY/CHEM) 1:15

(Tue)
08:00 - 09:15 5078 3 SCIENCE (CHEM/BIO) 1:15

08:00 - 09:45 6091 2 PHYSICS 1:45

14:30 - 16:15 2272 1 HUMANITIES (SS, GEOGRAPHY) 1:45

14:30 - 16:15 2273 1 HUMANITIES (SS, HISTORY) 1:45

14:30 - 16:15 2289 1 HUMANITIES (SS, LITERATURE IN TAMIL) 1:45

23-Aug-2023 08:00 - 10:30 4048 2 MATHEMATICS (5N) 2:30

(Wed)
08:00 - 10:15 4052 2 MATHEMATICS (4E) 2:15

14:30 - 16:15 6093 2 BIOLOGY 1:45

14:30 - 16:10 2236 1 GEOGRAPHY 1:40

14:30 - 16:10 2065 1 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 1:40

14:30 - 16:10 2174 1 HISTORY 1:40

24-Aug-2023 08:00 - 10:15 4049 1 ADDITIONAL MATHEMATICS (4E) 2:15

(Thu)
14:30 - 15:30 6091 1 PHYSICS 1:00

14:30 - 16:30 7087 2 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTS (5N) 2:00

Shift 1 starts
at 08:00



Date Time Subject 
Code Paper Subject Name Duration

(h:min)

Sign if you 
have printed & 
collated your 

25-Aug-2023 08:00 - 09:15 5076 2 SCIENCE (PHY/CHEM) 1:15

(Fri)
08:00 - 09:15 5078 4 SCIENCE (CHEM/BIO) 1:15

08:00 - 09:45 6092 2 CHEMISTRY 1:45

14:30 - 15:30 7087 1 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTS (5N) 1:00

28-Aug-2023 08:00 - 09:30 2236 2 GEOGRAPHY 1:30

(Mon)
08:00 - 09:30 2065 2 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 1:30

08:00 - 09:40 2174 2 HISTORY 1:40

08:00 - 09:00 6093 1 BIOLOGY 1:00

08:00 - 10:00 6097 1 NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE 2:00

08:00 - 10:00 7059 1 DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY 2:00

08:00 - 10:00 6081 1 EXERCISE AND SPORTS SCIENCE 2:00

08:00 - 11:00 6123 2 ART 3:00

14:30 - 16:45 4049 2 ADDITIONAL MATHEMATICS (4E) 2:15

29-Aug-2023 08:00 - 08:50 1153 1 CHINESE B [Exam Venue: Computer Lab 3] 0:50

(Tue)
08:00 - 10:00 1148 1 MALAY 2:00

08:00 - 10:00 1157 1 TAMIL 2:00

08:00 - 10:00 1160 1 CHINESE 2:00

08:00 - 10:00 1116 1 HIGHER CHINESE LANGUAGE 2:00

08:00 - 10:00 1117 1 HIGHER MALAY LANGUAGE 2:00

08:00 - 10:00 1147 1 HIGHER TAMIL LANGUAGE 2:00

10:00 - 11:00 1153 2 CHINESE B [Exam Venue: Computer Lab 3] 1:00

11:00 - 12:30 1148 2 MALAY 1:30

11:00 - 12:30 1157 2 TAMIL 1:30

11:00 - 12:30 1160 2 CHINESE 1:30

11:00 - 12:45 1116 2 HIGHER CHINESE 1:45

11:00 - 12:45 1117 2 HIGHER MALAY LANGUAGE 1:45

11:00 - 12:45 1147 2 HIGHER TAMIL LANGUAGE 1:45

30-Aug-2023 08:00 - 09:00 5076 1 SCIENCE (PHY/CHEM) 1:00

(Wed) 08:00 - 09:00 5078 1 SCIENCE (CHEM/BIO) 1:00

08:00 - 09:00 6092 1 CHEMISTRY 1:00

Secondary 4 Express / 5 Normal (Academic)
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